o)

(GOLDQQUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Madhl_Jparna Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd
Candidate Banerjee 2FY25

Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-186 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 02 Dec 1995 Application Received 06-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113651 I(r:llsc‘a:frfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 10-06-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst) 09-05-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Subha Kumar- HR Manager 16-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 08-05-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Registrar 08-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Subha Mukherjee, Constable 06-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 06-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 06-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 07-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 16-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 06-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 10-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Madhuparna Banerjee

Madhuparna Banerjee

Emp Code: 703400752 703400752
From: 25-07-2024 25-07-2024
To: 02-11-2024 02-11-2024
Designation: Process Associate Process Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact
India Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

09-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate's Particulars [Please substantiate here)
Company Name Genpact India Private Limited
Candidate Name Madhuparna Banerjes
From (Date of Joining) 00 25 July 2024
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 02 November 2024
Designation (At the time of leaving the company]: Process Associate
Employee Code/ID/No 703400752
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason) {Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: {Yes/Ma) {Please fill in the relevant information)
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate ? Please Provide
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:
Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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Annexure 1 (b)

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703400752
E-CODE 720766
NAME Mrs. Madhupama Banerjee
DATE OF JOINING 25-Jul-24
DATE OF RELIEVING 02-Nov-24
DESIGNATION Process Associate
SUPERVISOR Mr. Pralay Kumar Prasad

Thanks & Regards

Akash Pal

HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpccf | Transformation Happens Here
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Hotel Olympus And Restaurant
Dankuni, Hooghly

Hotel Olympus And Restaurant
Dankuni, Hooghly

Name Of The Candidate:

Madhuparna Banerjee

Madhuparna Banerjee

Emp Code: Not Provided WBHL025332730000010009
From: 01-04-2021 01-04-2021

To: 08-03-2024 08-03-2024

Designation: Sr. Front Office Executive Sr. Front Office Executive

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Rs.7000.00 per month

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

For Better Chance

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Subha Kumar- HR Manager of Hotel Olympus
And Restaurant Dankuni, Hooghly, found the employment as Genuine. Hence

closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Subha Kumar- HR Manager

Report Verified Date:

16-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Dear SifMadam,
Hhmﬁm&wfmwwl!
Wy are an Employes B lon Cirganizath WMWWWME#EWWMWJHMderm&WW
Mlmhdﬂﬂ! I:-rlhb st 1o A oig b, bl wair wonsld resquest you bo plisss verify B debsils with your comeninis in B HR/Verifler Inguis column.
: - [Pl subarmritate G
Hotel Olyrmgas &nd Bestsrant Dankunl,
Comipasrry Haive Hoaghly
Candiddate Name Madugsena Bamerjee
| e sl o Jukrknig) 00 1o
| Ta [Date of Edt/Relieving) 08 Murch 2034
Destgration (At the rime of keaving the companyc 5. Fresnd Cffice: Executive
Employes Code/iDfho Fleae Provide
Salarg/CTC: Flease Provide
Wk this posdtion: Permanent TemporanyContractusd Flease Provide
| Supersser's Mams Pleass Prenidde
Reason for Lesvieg Plesie Provide
|_Forhire Eligibibey [if "0 kindly confirm the neason) [Fease #l in the relecn information|
Exdn completad: (o4 [Phease Bl n the el ind
oot attached lether i sinhenticate? Fleste Provide
Any bmtagrity J Disciplinary rpue dering the employmant tensra (i
“Yes" Flease soplain briafhy) Plesse explain/comment briefly
| Any; Misappropristion of Fund ? {if “Yes” Plasse wxplain brinfly] | Pleave cxplain/comment hriefly
CATA - BREACH of any kind
Ay knportant Paint Apart from the Above H relevast in making righs
kiring decision, Pleass lete w know,
Wieriteel By | Maene, Congaet Numbsr & Deslgnation] Pleate Provdde
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Dear Aksatha,

Annexure 2 (b)

As per your query I'm Subha Kumar, HR Manager of Hotel Olympus And Restaurant Dankuni, providing Ms. Madhuparma Banerjee Details below

HR Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Hotel Clympus And Restaurant Dankuni,

Company Name Hooghly Yes

Candidate Name Madhuparna Banerjee Yes

From (Date of Joining) 00 01 April 2021 Yes

To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 08 March 2024 Yes

Daesignation (At the time of leaving the company): &r. Front Office Executive Yes

Employee Code/ID/No Please Provide WEBHL025332730000010009

Salary/CTC: Please Provide Rs.7000.00 per month

Was this position: Permanent/ Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent

Suparvisor’s Name Please Provide Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mahapatra

Reason for Leaving Please Provide For Better Chance

Rehire Eligibility (if “NO" kindly confirm the reason) [Please fill in the relevant information) Yes

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) {Please fill in the relevant information) Yes

Kindly confirm attached Relieving latter fdocument is authenticate? Please Provide Yes

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If

“Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly Mo

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes" Please explain briafly) Please explain/comment briefly o

DATA = BREACH of any kind No

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

During her working peried she was excellent performer & hard working staff for us.

erified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide

Subha Kumar

HR Manager, 9230703062

Warm Regards,

Subha Kumar
HR Manager
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University Of Kalyani

University Of Kalyani

Name Of The Candidate:

Madhuparna Banerjee

Madhuparna Banerjee

Enroll No: 017047 017047

Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science

Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: 2017 2017

Certification Issued Date: 2017-05 2017-05

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of University Of Kalyani
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 08-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University Of Kalyani

University Of Kalyani

Name Of The Candidate:

Madhuparna Banerjee

Madhuparna Banerjee

Enroll No: 170006 170006

Degree: Master Of Science Master Of Science

Major: Economics Economics

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2023-12 2023-12

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: .The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of University Of Kalyani
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 08-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

v
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MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ECONOMICS

FIRST CLASS WITH DIST, ION

RE RAR

ity of Kalyani
P adia- 741235
West Bengal

Pnakeside Bhini

VICE CHANCELLOR

oy e e e e

Date: 07-12-2023

e o
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-186 GQ-AMLIPLN-186

Candidate Name: Madhuparna Banerjee Madhuparna Banerjee

Date Of Birth: 02-12-1995 02-12-1995

Father Name: Chandranath Banerjee Chandranath Banerjee

Addressl: 22, Madan Gopal Thakur lane 22, Madan Gopal Thakur lane
,Shantipur,Shantipur, Nadia,Shantipur ,Shantipur,Shantipur, Nadia,Shantipur
public library,West Bengal-741404 public library,West Bengal-741404

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Subha Mukherjee,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Mr. Subha Mukherjee, Constable
Report Verified Date: 06-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D I /1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMLIPLN-186
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Madhuparna Banerjee
FATHER NAME Chandranath Banerjee
DATE OF BIRTH 02-December-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

22, Madan Gopal Thakur lane Shantipur,Shantipur, Nadia,Shantipur public
litveary, West Bengal-T4140:4

[NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Santipur Police Station
[NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |MA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER (13472278030
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE (6 Muy-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Subha Mukherjee, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT YERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the onhne htiganon database there 15 no Civl or Craminal case msntuted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The mformanion is subject tw the search conducred within the Jerisdicnonal linars of the Address of the
Candsdare peovided. Hence, this informanon 15 subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as pere the online htiganon darabase there 15 no Col or Caminal case msntuted against the Refesence
Mumber rarsed before us. The informanon s subyect m the search conducted within the Junsdicnonal b of the Addeess of de
Candadare provaded. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted i retrieval of the information as per the public reconds available. The mformanon s guned on
the insteuctson of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 oot hiable for any act of ereor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be rreated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

Acdse fped

(PALAV .-\(‘.-.-\R".'E';U._fl
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Madhuparna Banerjee

Madhuparna Banerjee

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

06-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Madhupama Banerjea

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Casa D GO-AMLIPLN-186

Current Group World Check

Cender Famale Diate of Birth

Last Screened 06 May 2025 13:24 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Scresning
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches o
Harrss FMadhuparma Hanenee
Dane Peimad D020, 13520

Confidential
02 Dec 1895
06 May 2025 13:24
Mo
Yas

Frintad By l.ic'lr-::'ll:b' ¥ LT RISK
i, RR S ’m LSEG Wiucence
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Annexure 6 (b)

Case Screaned for Wor Desktop

06 May 2025 13:24 Hemender Kumar

Id-Check {Inifial’Re- Batch
Screan Only)
06 May 2025 13:24 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskiop
Balch

NOTES

All smestamps in s export are in UTS and may be i vananoe with the locle me shown on the aopbcation
Lesgal Motice

The contenis of s record are prvabe and confidential and should not be dsciosed (o third parties undess: (i} the terms ol your ageeemant vwigh LEEG. alflow you io
do s, (i} the record suigecd requesis any data that you may hold on Sem, and such data includes ther Wiorld-Check reonedt o () you am under scome: obher egal
obiigation o do 30 You must consider and atide by your own obligations: in retaton o the data privacy righis of indedduals and must nosfy tem of your mi=ntion

1o search agains Wordd-Check and prorde Siem with imformation eontained in $e Word-Check privacy siatement You shaill not rety upon the oomtent of this repan
withaout maling independent chechs o werify the infiormagion contained thersin indormation comefated is necessanly bried and shouwid be read by vou in the: comed of
the fuier detais available in the exinmal sources fo whvch links ane providsd. The accuracy of the indormation found in the underdying ssuroes must be vwonfied wish
the record subject before any action is teéen and you showld inform us f any nks 1o the spurces. ane broken. f shis ercond contaens negative allsgabons. it should
be azssned thal such alisgatons are denied by e subject You should nol draw any negative inferenoes about indiiduals or endilies mendy bacause they ae
denified i the datatase, nor because they are shown as “Reported being inked to” others identified in the databass. The natune of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons ane included soioly becouse they hold or havve held prominent political posstions or are connecied o such indmidsals.

Naime Madhuporna Banenee

Diata Palvied (5. 2025, 1324

Printod By Famardar Humar RISK

Graup iiorld Chedk w LSEG INTELLIGEMCE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 16/ 16



Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-186 GQ-AMLIPLN-186

Candidate Name: Madhuparna Banerjee Madhuparna Banerjee

Date Of Birth: 02-12-1995 02-12-1995

Father Name: Chandranath Banerjee Chandranath Banerjee

Addressl: 22, Madan Gopal Thakur lane 22, Madan Gopal Thakur lane
,Shantipur,Shantipur, Nadia,Shantipur ,Shantipur,Shantipur, Nadia,Shantipur
public library,West Bengal-741404 public library,West Bengal-741404

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 06-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |EQ-AM]'..IFLN-186
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Madhuparna Banerjec
FATHER NAME |Chandranath Banerjee
DATE OF BIRTH 02-December-1995
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 22, Madan Gopal Thakur lane Shantipur,Shantipur, Nadia, Shantipur public

|library,West Bengal-T41404
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 6-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Recorda Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Recorda Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online hinganon database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case mstituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectve in natore.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigarion damabase there 1= no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the scarch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjecive in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retneval of the information as per the public records available. The informaton is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treatod as a Certificate.

Yours Troly

Ak g

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/f1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CIRPB1908F CIRPB1908F

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

Eo ] e :
(2 &-Filing aywer Anysne R, Call Us v @ English v
porepeer . Income Tax Department, Government of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAM / TAN Mame
CIRPB1908F MGG X XA BXXXXXXE
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Madhuparna Banerjee

Madhuparna Banerjee

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-186 GQ-AMLIPLN-186
Employee Id: 113651 113651
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 16-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Employment History Report
101765066527 | PYKRPO0450530000183942 GENPACT INDIA MADHUPARNA CHANDRA 25/07/2024 | 02/11/2024
PRIVATE LIMITED BAMNERJEE NATH
BANERJEE
101765066527 | WBHLO25332730000010002 | HOTEL OLYMPUS AND | MADHUPARNA CHANDRA 01/04/2021 | 31/03/2024
RESTAURANT BANERJEE NATH
BANERJEE

hitps:funified l-emp.epfindia.gov.in
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Madhuparna Banerjee

Madhuparna Banerjee

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Pan Number: CIRPB1908F CIRPB1908F

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 713

Scoring Factors: Not Provided Not Provided

Personal Loan Score: Not Provided Not Provided

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

06-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 32/32



Annexure 10 (a)

TmnsUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER MADHUPARNA BANERJIEE A TE (o Orfe 2
MEMBER ID: BNO&I4012 TIME: 15:00:36
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: §,08 51,56 361

CONSUMER INFORMATIOMN:
RAME MADOHUFARNA BANERIEE
DATE OF B TH: 02-12-1905 RENDER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE ECORING FACTORS

CREDITVISIONS SCORE T -1 3

POSSIBLE RAMGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Consumer with &l least one trade on the bureau in last 36 monhs : 300 (High risk] to 900 {low rigk)
Consumer not in CIBIL database of history ckder than 36 monihs =

* il least one iradeline with information wpdated in las? 36 months is required.

IDENTIFICATION(S):
IDENTIFICATION TYFE IDENTIFRCATION HUMBER ISSLE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) CIRPE1D08F

WVOTER ID NUMBER SYY1530314

TELEPHOMNE(S):

TELEPHOMNE TYPE TELEFMOMNE MLMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION

MOBILE PHONE 918565259541

EMAIL CONTACT(S}):

ADDRESS(ES):
ADDRESS MADAN GOPAL THAKUR LANE SANTIPUR NADIA NR MADAN GOPAL MANDIR WEST BENGAL 741404
CATEEORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE:REMTED OATE REPORTE D 16-05-2002
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:
SUMMARY:

© 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Lenfed. (Fomerdy: Credit indformation Bureas {lndia) Limsted ). All nghis reserved PAGE 10F 2

TransUnion CIBIL CIN : UTZ300MH2000PLCG 128359
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Annexure 10 (b)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER MADHUPARNA BANERIEE DATE: (05 2028

MEMBER ID: BMOSI3A012 TR 10008

MEMEER REFERENCE HUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,08 51 06 381

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADWANCES BALANCES DATE OPEMED

All Accounts TOTALA MG CRASANG. AMT 0 CLREENT O HECENT: 17-05-2022
OYERDLE O OVERDLE 0 OLDEST: 17-05-2022

ZEROBALANCE: 1

ENQUIRIES

Onily Last 36 monihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credil report

ENQUIRY PLAFOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 11 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 1 0 0 0 16-05-2022
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOLNTS STATUS

MEMEER MAME NOT DISCLOSED QRENED: 17-05-2022 CLRAENT BALANCE: O

ACCOUNT NUBBER: MOT CLOEED: 15407-2023 CREDT LT T, 000

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CASH LT 15,000

rYPE- CREDIT CARD 31-07-2023

CWNERSHE: INDIVIDUAL P T HIST START, 01-07-2023

PidT WIST END- O -05-2022
DAYS PAST DUETASESET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

00 ooo 000 ooo 000 ooD 000 Doo 000 ooD 000 ooo Doa ooo (L 1]
o723 08-23 0523 04-23 03-2 0223 -3 1222 ii-22 23 09-22 0822

ENQUIRIES:
Onily Last 36 monihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credil report

MEMBER ENOUIRY DATE ENGUIRY PURFOSE ENOUIRY AMDUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 16-05-2022 CREDIT CARD 10.000

END OF REPORT ON MADHUPARNA BANERJEE

All information contained i this credi report has been coliated by TransUndon CIBIL Limded | TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submstted by

its vanous members*Members®), a3 part of periodic data subméssion and Members ara requined 10 ensure acouracy, complelensss and veracly of the
Informaton submitied. The credit report 8 generated using the proprietary searnch and match legic of TU CIBIL TU CEBIL uses fis best efforts to ensune
accuracy, completeaness and veracity of the information contained in the Repod, and shal only be liable and | or responsible If any discrepancies ane directly
aftribudable to TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemed by the temms and conditions of te Operating Fules for TU CIBIL and its Members.

© 50124 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Fomedy: Credit information Bureaw (India) Limibed i All nghts reserved. PAGE 2 OF 2

Transinlan CIBIL CIN ; UTZ300MH2000PLC128358
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Madhuparna Banerjee

Madhuparna Banerjee

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 2 years in education to
employment. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-186 GQ-AMLIPLN-186
Employee Id: 113651 113651
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

10-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Madhuparna Banerjee Debarpita Dasgupta
DoB 02-12-1995 02-12-1995
Age 24 years 24 years

POST GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

University Of Kalyani

University Of Kalyani

Course M.5c. M. 5c.

Specialization / Major Economics Economics

Year of Passing 2019 2019

GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute University Of Kalyani University Of Kalyani
Course B.5c. B.Sc.

Specialization / Major Economics Economics

Year of Passing 2017 2017
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12TH STANDARD

Annexure 11 (b)

Name of University / Institute

Council for the Indian Schoal Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate Examinations

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil il
Year of Passing 2014 2014

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian Schoaol Certificate Examinations

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2012 012

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Madhuparna Banerjee

Madhuparna Banerjee

Date of joining - From

25-07-2024

25-07-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

02-11-2024

02-11-2024

Designation / Role

Process Associate

Process Associate

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 4 months between Hotel Olympus & Restaurant and joining Genpact India Private Limited

Candidate Remarks : Locking for the best opportunity
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Annexure 11 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Wame of the Employer

Hotel Olympus & Restaurant

Hotel Olympus & Restaurant

Full Mame of the Employee Madhuparna Banerjee Madhuparna Banerjee
Date of joining - From 01-04-2021 01-04-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 08-03-2024 08&-03-2024

Designation / Role

5r. Front Office Executive

Sr. Front Office Executive

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year and & months between Graduation and joining Hotel Olympus & Restaurant

Candidate Remarks : Preparing for Government examination and had a family medical emergency
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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